
Thu 03-May-2018 19/13/28 EDT

BOCC vs Wandering ANZACs
on

Thursday 03 May 2018
at

ECG

Wandering ANZACs won by 9 wickets

scored by Merry
match umpire(s) Terry & Les
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team BOCC
Score 176 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Vishnu Cooblall
Kunal Singh
Jason Graves
Gavesh Sharma (wk)
Charles Mathew
Amimul Hasan
Neil Shah
Anand Subramaniam
Abhishek Tyagi
Kenny Griffiths
Richard Kanoff
Nikhil Pasupulti

Team Wandering ANZACs
Score 177 for 1
Overs 18.0

Players Sarvesh Akella
Pinku Doshi
Niraj Patel
Smit Doshi
John Sudherson
Parth Patel ANZAC
Arpit Desai
Keaton Shah
Nagaraj Pamarthi
Pranav Patel
Shail Desai
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BOCC INNINGS
Venue: ECG Toss won by: BOCC Thu 03-May-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Vishnu Cooblall
1 . 4. 2 . 41 . 4. . . . 41 . . . . 1 1 . 3. 42. . 4. 22

retired (not out) 40 33 38 17 5 4 1 6 48% 121.2

2 Kunal Singh
11 . W

c John Sudherson  b 
Pinku Doshi

2 4 7 2 2 50% 50.0

3 Jason Graves
12 . 1 . . 12 . 41 . 411612W

c Pinku Doshi  b Pranav Patel 27 19 34 6 7 3 2 1 68% 142.1

4 Gavesh Sharma 
(wk)

2. . 1 1 . 121 . 22411W
b Niraj Patel 18 16 30 5 6 4 1 69% 112.5

5 Charles Mathew
. . . 31 . 1 . . . 14. 6. 42. 26. . 1 . 12416

retired (not out) 45 29 35 13 6 3 1 3 3 55%155.2

6 Amimul Hasan
. 444241 . 2212. 4W

c Arpit Desai  b Keaton Shah 30 15 17 4 2 4 5 73% 200.
0

7 Neil Shah
. . 2

not out 2 3 3 2 1 33% 66.7

8 Anand 
Subramaniam

2W
st Keaton Shah  b 
Keaton Shah

2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

9 Abhishek Tyagi

10 Kenny Griffiths

11 Richard Kanoff

12 Nikhil Pasupulti

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (4wd  1nb  0lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 176 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Kunal Singh

1.6

14

2

77

Jason Graves

9.6

12

3

127

Gavesh Sharma

15.5

50

4

174

Amimul Hasan

19.4

13

5

176

Anand 
Subramaniam

19.6

2

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8 7
2 15 7.50Arpit Desai

R
W

WD
NB

6
1

6 8 10
4 30 1 7.50Pinku Doshi

R
W

WD
NB

1 9 2
1
1

7
4 20 1 1 5.00Niraj Patel

R
W

WD
NB

7 5 19

1

3 32 1 10.67John 
Sudherson

R
W

WD
NB

10
1

2 16
3 28 1 9.33Pranav Patel

R
W

WD
NB

6

3

15 14 8
2 4 46 2 3 11.50Keaton Shah
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Wandering ANZACs INNINGS
Venue: ECG Toss won by: BOCC Thu 03-May-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Sarvesh Akella
. . 222. 1244. 4. . 1 . 144. 1 . . . 1 . 1 14. . 1

retired (not out) 40 32 36 14 8 4 6 56%125.0

2 Pinku Doshi
1 . 3. 411124. 4112 . 414214

retired (not out) 41 22 41 4 8 3 1 6 82%186.4

3 Niraj Patel
. 24. . 1412 . 142. 11 . . .

not out 23 19 25 8 5 3 3 58% 121.1

4 Smit Doshi
1 . . 421124. . 122. 21 . 22W

b Charles Mathew 27 21 25 7 5 7 2 67%128.6

5 John Sudherson
2142. 22. 422444

not out 33 14 9 2 1 6 5 86% 235.
7

6 Parth Patel ANZAC

7 Arpit Desai

8 Keaton Shah

9 Nagaraj Pamarthi

10 Pranav Patel

11 Shail Desai

18.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (8wd  0nb  1lb  4b 0p) TOTAL 177 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

138

Smit Doshi

15.4

54

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

2

14
2 23 2 11.50Vishnu 

Cooblall
R

W
WD
NB

8 4 11
3 23 7.67Kunal Singh

R
W

WD
NB

10 8 10
3 28 9.33Jason Graves

R
W

WD
NB

9 11 9 7
4 36 9.00Neil Shah

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

8 13
3 28 1 9.33Anand 

Subramaniam
R

W
WD
NB

2 7
1

20

5 3 34 1 5 11.33Charles 
Mathew
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BOCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 0 Arpit Desai 1 1 . 4 . 2 

2 14 1 Pinku Doshi 1 . 4 1 . W 

3 22 1 Arpit Desai 1 . 4 . 1by 2 

4 28 1 Pinku Doshi . . 4 1 . 1 

5 33 1 Niraj Patel . . 1 . . 4by 

6 41 1 Pinku Doshi 2 . 4 1 . 1 

7 50 1 Niraj Patel 1 . 4 1 . 3 

8 60 1 Pinku Doshi . 4 2 . . 4 

9 67 1 John Sudherson 1 . 2 2 2 . 

10 77 2 Pranav Patel 6 1 . 1 2 W 

11 82 2 John Sudherson . . . 3 1 1 

12 84 2 Pranav Patel . 1 . 1 . . 

13 93 2 Keaton Shah 3wd 2 1 . 1 . 2 

14 109 2 Pranav Patel 4 . 6 . 4 2 

15 124 2 Keaton Shah 2 4 1 . 2 6 

16 127 3 Niraj Patel 1 . . 1wd 1 W . 

17 147 3 John Sudherson . 1nb-1 4 4 4 2 4 

18 161 3 Keaton Shah 2 4 1 1 6 . 

19 168 3 Niraj Patel . 2 2 1 . 2 

20 176 5 Keaton Shah 2 . 4 W 2 W 

Wandering ANZACs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Vishnu Cooblall 1 . 1wd . 2 2 1wd 2 

2 17 0 Kunal Singh . 3 . 1 . 4 

3 31 0 Vishnu Cooblall 2 4 4 . 4 . 

4 35 0 Kunal Singh 1 . 1 1 . 1 

5 45 0 Jason Graves 4 4 . 1 1 . 

6 56 0 Kunal Singh 2 4 . 4 1 . 

7 64 0 Jason Graves 1 . 1 2 . 4 

8 73 0 Neil Shah . 1 1 1 4 2 

9 80 0 Anand 4 . . 1 1wd 1 . 

10 91 0 Neil Shah 4 1 2 4 . . 

11 99 0 Anand . . 4 2 1 1 

12 108 0 Neil Shah 4 1 1 2 . 1 

13 121 0 Anand 4 2 . 1 2 4 

14 127 0 Charles Mathew 1 4by . 1 . . 

15 134 0 Neil Shah 2 2 . 2 1 . 

16 141 1 Charles Mathew . 2 2 W 2 1 

17 152 1 Jason Graves 4 2 . 2 2 1lb 

18 177 1 Charles Mathew 4 2 2 4 5wd 4 4 
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Charles Mathew BOCC 45 29 35 3 3 155.2 55.2% 1

2 Pinku Doshi Wandering ANZACs 41 22 41 6 186.4 81.8% 1

3 Sarvesh Akella Wandering ANZACs 40 32 36 6 125.0 56.2% 1

4 Vishnu Cooblall BOCC 40 33 38 6 121.2 48.5% 1

5 John Sudherson Wandering ANZACs 33 14 9 5 235.7 78.6% 1

6 Amimul Hasan BOCC 30 15 17 5 200.0 73.3%

7 Jason Graves BOCC 27 19 34 2 1 142.1 68.4%

8 Smit Doshi Wandering ANZACs 27 21 25 2 128.6 66.7%

9 Niraj Patel Wandering ANZACs 23 19 25 3 121.1 57.9% 1

10 Gavesh Sharma BOCC 18 16 30 1 112.5 62.5%

11 Anand Subramaniam BOCC 2 2 100.0 50.0%

12 Neil Shah BOCC 2 3 3 66.7 33.3% 1

13 Kunal Singh BOCC 2 4 7 50.0 50.0%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Keaton Shah Wandering ANZACs 2 46 4.0 24 3 1 11.50 23.00 12.00

2 Niraj Patel Wandering ANZACs 1 20 4.0 24 1 5.00 20.00 24.00

3 Pranav Patel Wandering ANZACs 1 28 3.0 18 9.33 28.00 18.00

4 Charles Mathew BOCC 1 34 3.0 18 5 11.33 34.00 18.00

5 Pinku Doshi Wandering ANZACs 1 30 4.0 24 1 7.50 30.00 24.00

6 Arpit Desai Wandering ANZACs 15 2.0 12 1 7.50

7 Vishnu Cooblall BOCC 23 2.0 12 2 11.50

8 Kunal Singh BOCC 23 3.0 18 7.67

9 Anand Subramaniam BOCC 28 3.0 18 1 9.33

10 Jason Graves BOCC 28 3.0 18 9.33

11 John Sudherson Wandering ANZACs 32 3.0 18 1 1 10.67

12 Neil Shah BOCC 36 4.0 24 9.00


